2019 NWPJFCL Schedule

Date Visitor Name Home Name Venue Name
Week 1 **Sunday games are highlighted in Yellow
8/24/2019 Aub Panthe parta First Creek MS
8/24/2019 Benson B CD Panthers Judkins Park
8/24/2019 | Infamous Allstars B owbo Rainier Playfield
8/25/2019 ar Couga Genesee Playfield
8/25/2019 Judkins Park
BGC Seahawks BYE

Week 2

9/7/2019
9/7/2019
9/7/2019
9/7/2019
9/8/2019

Benson Bruins

253 Spartans

Auburn Panthers

CD Panthers

BH Cowboys

Infamous Allstars [EESIEIRIILEIS

BGC Seahawks

Auburn Memorial Stadium

Franklin High School

Rainier Playfield

Renton Memorial (5STAR)

Highline Stadium (BGC)

BYE Genesee Playfield
Week 3
9/14/2019 CD Panthers parta First Creek MS
9/14/2019 Benson B Renton Memorial Stadium (BEN)
9/15/2019 B owbo Genesee Playfield
9/15/2019 Ve Panthe ar Couga Renton Memorial (5STAR)
9/15/2019 | Infamous Allstars | BGC Seahawks Highline Stadium (BGC)
BYE

Week 4
9/21/2019
9/21/2019

253 Spartans
Infamous Allstars

9/22/2019

BGC Seahawks

9/22/2019
9/22/2019

CD Panthers
5 Star Cougars
Benson Bruins

Auburn Panthers

BH Cowboys

Highline Stadium (STAC)

Auburn Memorial Stadium

Genesee Playfield

Highline Stadium (PSL)

Rainier Playfield

9/28/2019
9/28/2019
9/29/2019
9/29/2019
9/29/2019

BH Cowboys
253 Spartans

BGC Seahawks

5 Star Cougars

Auburn Panthers
Infamous Allstars

Auburn Memorial Stadium

Bellingham High School

CD Panthers

Benson Bruins

Garfield High School

Highline Stadium (PSL)

Renton Memorial Stadium (BEN)

Week 6
10/5/2019 BGC Seahawks
10/5/2019 parta
10/5/2019 Aub Panthe
10/6/2019 Infamous Allstars
10/6/2019 CD Panthers

BYE

Rainier Playfield

Renton Memorial Stadium (BEN)

Highline Stadium (STAC)

Highline Stadium (PSL)

Renton Memorial (5STAR)

10/12/2019
10/12/2019
10/12/2019
10/13/2019
10/13/2019

253 Spartans
BH Cowboys
Benson Bruins
Auburn Panthers

Infamous Allstars
5 Star Cougars

CD Panthers

Bellingham High School

Renton Memorial (5STAR)

Genesee Playfield

Garfield High School

BGC Seahawks

Highline Stadium (BGC)

BYE

10/19/2019
10/19/2019

5 Star Cougars
BGC Seahawks

10/19/2019
10/19/2019
10/20/2019

CD Panthers

BH Cowboys
253 Spartans

Benson Bruins
Auburn Panthers

Infamous Allstars

Renton Memorial Stadium (BEN)

Auburn Memorial Stadium

Highline Stadium (STAC)

Bellingham High School

Highline Stadium (PSL)




